Position

Director Case Management
Case Manager I

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager I

Case Manager I

Case Manager I

Clinical Doc Impr Specialist
Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager

Case Manager I

Case Manager

Case Manager I

Office Coordinator-Care Mgmt.

Case Manager
Case Manager
Case Manager
Case Manager
Case Manager

Case Manager

Office Coordinator-Care Mgmt.

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management
Case Management

Case Management

Total Wages

$167,882
$121,155
$120,623
$118,997
$111,968
$111,738
$109,859
$105,547
$104,860
$100,050
$99,968
$99,185
$98,656
$94,907
$92,608
$90,884
$67,086
$62,693
$57,674
$22,744
$22,520
$14,916
$10,017
$8,848
$5,349
$4,724

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,000
$21,821
$12,959
$20,703
$20,281
$13,589
$14,932
$15,613
$25,694
$7,271
$25,428
$19,515
$9,801
$13,719
$13,911
$14,496
$0
$4,866
$22,877
$0
$1,618
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



