Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Case Management		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$167,882	\$36,000
Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$121,155	\$21,821
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$120,623	\$12,959
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$118,997	\$20,703
Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$111,968	\$20,281
Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$111,738	\$13,589
Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$109,859	\$14,932
Clinical Doc Impr Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$105,547	\$15,613
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$104,860	\$25,694
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$100,050	\$7,271
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$99,968	\$25,428
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$99,185	\$19,515
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$98,656	\$9,801
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$94,907	\$13,719
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$92,608	\$13,911
Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$90,884	\$14,496
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$67,086	\$0
Case Manager II		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$62,693	\$4,866
Office Coordinator-Care Mgmt.		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$57,674	\$22,877
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$22,744	\$0
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$22,520	\$1,618
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$14,916	\$0
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$10,017	\$0
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$8,848	\$0
Case Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$5,349	\$0
Office Coordinator-Care Mgmt.		Tri-City Healthcare District	Case Management	\$4,724	\$0